Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Adtti�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 03/01/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO AND 40/100 DOLLARS 

✓ 
( 17,582.40 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR AND 
09/100 DOLLARS 

( 263,854.09 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Seco Electric Co., Inc.

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Actiti16lam6� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

and materials through 01/19/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT AND 04/100 DOLLARS 

51,628.04 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY FIFTY-NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE DOLLARS 

59,273.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 

building and premises on account of labor or mnterials furnished by McAndrews Glass, Inc.

[...]

Perkins I Cannack Construction LLC, to do construction Work on the premises known 88

2024-0S Grandview Elementary Gym A��� that we have paid all charges against us for labor

and materials through 01/07/2025

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-THREE ANO 20/100 DOLLARS 

( 18,043.20 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY. TWENTY THOUSAND FORTY-EIGHT DOLLARS 

( 20,048.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowfedged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 
bu11dlng and prernlses on account of laboTor materials furnlstied by Bluegrass Recreation

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym ActWtae&� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 01/31/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY SIXTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

( 16,300.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE 
DOLLARS 

( 342,335,00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Tri-A Solutions 

by the undersigned for said building or premises, through 01/31/2025 , with the exception of retention 
withheld to date 

of THIRTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE AND 50/100 DOLLARS 

( 32,883.50 ) Dollars. 

GIVEN UNDER OUR HAND AND SEAL THIS 7 DAY OF /JJdn:A , 2025 

SIGNED BY: � �/4 · k:
(Owner/Age� 

STATEOF: .� 

COUNTY OF: &/Jdk� 
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS __ 7_ DAY OF /Jl/}rc/2 

�¥b 
My Commission Expires LJ?: :2% � 2 7

I 2025